
扬州诺亚机械有限公司
YANGZHOU NUOYA MACHINERY CO.,LTD

扬州诺亚机械有限公司
YANGZHOU NUOYA MACHINERY CO.,LTD

以人为本、以诚为道、科技创新、质量取胜
People-oriented,Take honestly as road,Science and technology innovation,Quality win

以人为本、以诚为道、科技创新、质量取胜
People-oriented,Take honestly as road,Science and technology innovation,Quality win

141 142

GS-16电子数粒机
GS-16 Automatic Electronic Counting Machine 特点（Features）

适用于所有标准和不规则形状以及所有尺寸的药片、胶囊、囊片等。
计数误差小于1‰。
运行稳定，噪音低，双轨输送机平稳输送瓶子。
双下料口高速灌装。
全套保护装置，运行稳定可靠。
触摸屏控制系统，易于控制。
简单直观的操作员控制。
屏幕上的故障描述，易于解决。
不锈钢框架行业类型：保健品、药品、食品和饮料

Suitable for all standard and irregular shapes and all sizes of tablets, capsules, caplets, etc.
Counting discrepancies is less than 1‰.
Operation stable and lower noise Bottle convey smoothly with dual-track conveyor.
High-speed filling with double discharge port.
Full-set protecting device keeps operation steady and reliable. 
Touch screen Control System which is easy to control.
Simple Straight Forward Operator Controls.
On-Screen trouble description which is easy to solve.
Stainless Frame Industry Type(s): Nutraceuticals,Pharmaceuticals, Food & beverage

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

用途（Application）
GS-16药片和胶囊药片计数器电子计数机结合了16个计数通道。紧凑的设计与双轨传送带可以提高输出能力。GS-16配备了先进的检测系统，可以 
100% 准确度计数和填充所有标准和不规则形状以及所有尺寸的药片、胶囊、胶囊片和软凝胶。

GS-16 Pharmaceutical counter for tablets and capsules tablet counting machine electronic counting machine combines 16-channel 
counting channels. Compact design with a dual-track conveyor can enhance the capacity of output. GS-16 is equipped with advanced 
detecting system which can count and fill all standard and irregular shapes and all sizes of tablets, capsules, caplets, and soft gels with 
100% accuracy.

技术参数（Technical Parameters）

容量 Capacity
振动通道 Vibrating Channel

计数范围 Counting Range

容器直径 Diameter of Vessel
片剂/胶囊尺寸 Tablet/Capsule Size

气压 Air Pressure
容器高度 Height of Vessel

bottles/min
-

grains
-

mm

20-80
1-9999

Tablet: 3-22mm capsule:00-5
mm Φ25-Φ75

≤240
0.4-0.6

150

mpa

空气消耗量（洁净空气）
Air Consumption (Clean Air)

L/min

16

电源 Power Supply
总功率 Total Power

-
kw 3.8

AC220V 1P 50-60HZ
整体尺寸 Overall Size mm      1800*1550*1600

型号TYPE参数ITEM GS-16


