GS-16电子数粒机 **GS-16** Automatic Electronic Counting Machine

▶ 用途 (Application)

GS-16药片和胶囊药片计数器电子计数机结合了16个计数通道。紧凑的设计与双轨传送带可以提高输出能力。GS-16配备了先进的检测系统,可以 100% 准确度计数和填充所有标准和不规则形状以及所有尺寸的药片、胶囊、胶囊片和软凝胶。

GS-16 Pharmaceutical counter for tablets and capsules tablet counting machine electronic counting machine combines 16-channel counting channels. Compact design with a dual-track conveyor can enhance the capacity of output. GS-16 is equipped with advanced detecting system which can count and fill all standard and irregular shapes and all sizes of tablets, capsules, caplets, and soft gels with 100% accuracy.



▶ 特点 (Features)

- 1. 适用于所有标准和不规则形状以及所有尺寸的药片、胶囊、囊片等。
- 2. 计数误差小于1‰。
- 3. 运行稳定,噪音低,双轨输送机平稳输送瓶子。
- 4. 双下料口高速灌装。
- 5.全套保护装置,运行稳定可靠。
- 6. 触摸屏控制系统,易于控制。
- 7. 简单直观的操作员控制。
- 8. 屏幕上的故障描述,易于解决。
- 9. 不锈钢框架行业类型:保健品、药品、食品和饮料

1. Suitable for all standard and irregular shapes and all sizes of tablets, capsules, caplets, etc.

- 2. Counting discrepancies is less than 1‰.
- 3. Operation stable and lower noise Bottle convey smoothly with dual-track conveyor.
- 4. High-speed filling with double discharge port.
- 5. Full-set protecting device keeps operation steady and reliable.
- 6. Touch screen Control System which is easy to control.
- 7. Simple Straight Forward Operator Controls.
- 8. On-Screen trouble description which is easy to solve.
- 9. Stainless Frame Industry Type(s): Nutraceuticals, Pharmaceuticals, Food & beverage



▶ 技术参数(Technical Parameters)

参数ITEM ₫	빌号TYPE	GS-16
振动通道 Vibrating Channel	-	16
容量Capacity	bottles/min	20-80
计数范围 Counting Range	grains	1-9999
片剂/胶囊尺寸 Tablet/Capsule Size	-	Tablet: 3-22mm capsule:00-5
容器直径 Diameter of Vessel	mm	Ф25-Ф75
容器高度 Height of Vessel	mm	≤240
气压 Air Pressure	mpa	0.4-0.6
空气消耗量(洁净空气) Air Consumption (Clean Air)	L/min	150
总功率 Total Power	kw	3.8
电源 Power Supply	-	AC220V 1P 50-60HZ
整体尺寸 Overall Size	mm	1800*1550*1600

